% Xpcover

Insurance Technology Innovations



Fast forward to the
future of insurance

Reduce time and effort for selling
Insurance Products, get a Single web
app to service multiple insurance
products from multiple insurance
companies

Fully Compliant with Insurance

Regulations
g XP Cover / >



Built by team of senior insurance
orofessionals

Completely Online Process for procuring and servicing insurance
Multiple Insurance products added, can add more insurance products
Customer Service is also completely online

Very low effort for payment reconciliation

, : In-built Bite size
cosy Insurance Platform for . insurance thousands o
lacement for all ) Many workflows
P Insurance products products for accounts with self 4
iInsurance products P : : inbuilt
enhanced login, claim mgmt.
across all geography orotection coming soon

XP Cover



Our differentiation

@

Why Choose Us

« Instant setup and very easy to use

« Support for both technology and
marketing

« Flex Benefits added

Easy placements

Hundreds of advanced features to
automate insurance processes

Insurance Products

Many innovative low-cost insurance
products especially made for Farmers

and Micro-Entrepreneurs

O

Faster Rollout

Using automated configuration and
excel upload to create accounts,
policies are created very fast

&E.

Startup India Approved

Our company is approved by Startup
India, and we are working with Govt of
India for Insurance Innovations in
multiple segments like Cooperative
Banks, Societies, SFG across country

Deep Innovations

Multiple innovative products for various
INnsurance use cases

Marketing Support

We provide various marketing
collaterals like posters, flyers, banners,
emails, SMS, whatsApp design and
content so that your team can use
them to promote insurance faster

XP Cover
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Felicity- GMC App Pampint App

AVANTE

WARRANTY MANAGEMENT

End-to-End Warranty
Management

Micro Insurance
Platform

XP Cover



VAULT

Bancassurance App

Bancassuraonce
AppP

Can be used by Insurance Companies for their own business
Can be used by Banks
Can be used by Brokers

XP Cover



VAULT APP

« Many unique low-priced insurance
oroducts configured for clients

« Both front end and admin dashboard
 Built-in Recommendation Engine

« Backend optimized to prevent frauds

« Logins for each member to view policy,
request for endorsement and make
claims

XP Cover /
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dummy text of the print

and typesetting

Lorem Ipsum is simply
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VAULT App for sales and service

All encompoassing insurance platform

Select Date Range  06/14/2021

« Employee and POS Management

« Lead Management

« Proposal Management

ntegration with CRM using API

« Payment reminders and confirmation
« Policy Issuance

« Sales and Service Reports
« Endorsements

« Renewals

« Claims Management
« Analytics

XP Cover



Warranty
Management

AppP



Q0
OO

AVANTE- Warranty
Management System

* QR Code based warranty management
* Insurance System for warranty issuance to

customers
« Fully cloud native platform
« Easy Integration with any system

« Endto end process- Product Tracking to
Claims Management
« Currently managing 5m products

XP Cover



Real-Time unique QR
Code Creation directly
connected with vendor
printers

Logins for all Service
Technician and Service
Centers Globally

Avante
Warranty
Mgomt

End to End Platform

Manage all product
categories and product
part categories

Real Time and Secure
Dynamic QR Code
Printing on all SKUs

Real time dashboard

for status of Product Can be integrated with
orinting any insurance company

system

XP Cover / Insurance Presentation >
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Group Mediclain
Management

AppP
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Group Mediclaim Management App

Felicity

Platform to manage small to large international size comp:

Self Reqgistration by employees

Automated Process for minimal human effort

Inbuilt Claims intimation system

Inbuilt Endorsement request feature

©

feucity

EMPLOYEE HAPPINESS

R

Congratulations John,

You have done 57.6% more sales today. Check your new badge in

your profile.

2.7k

Avg Sessions

+5.2% vs last 7 days

View Details

business with minimum efforts.

o)
—

92.6k

Subscribers Gained

Felicity has helped us manage large scale of

-- VP-Group, Large Health Insurance Company

N/
97.5k

Orders Received

AN A

Support Tracker
1 63 \\ L1V
Tickets ~“ "

o e
L] et}
m Completed Tickets mm
- =
- 83%

L g

Ye
p 4

XP Cover

Last 7 days
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PAMPINI
Insurance No Code Platform

Sales and Service
App for
Customers



Customer facing app

PAMPIN| APP

All encomoassing insurance front end

Quotation
* Proposal Management
« Payment

« Policy Issuance

« Sending Policy Docs
« Customer Dashboard
« Endorsements

« Renewals

« Claims Management

PAMPINI

Insurance No Code Platform

<4 Xpcover

RENEW YOUR POLICY INSURANCE ABOUT XPCOVER w CLAIMS

Let's find you
the Best Insurance

Health Insurance

Heart Insurance Group Protection

XP Cover

\7‘7"
Family Health

CONTACT US

XPC Promise

A commitment
to our customers

Know More

@]

nvestment Plans
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MICSURE
Micro Insurance Platform

Micro Insurance App



Product Configurator

M |CS U RE APP MICSURE Selling 1 Lakh Policies

Micro Insurance Platform eve ry mo nth

Micro Insurance Configurator

E Set up Collef:tions Cr'eate Contgnt

« Instant Product Creation

. Collections  + Add New Q Content Q
 Instant APl Generation R
) Eosy to use i2 Authors Authors
- Infinite scalable o -
« APl to enable anyone to create front end i Taos
« Custom form fields for each product

« Auto Renewal Reminders

« Disable Renewals in 1 click

« Store Customer DB in secure
environment

XP Cover



A
Lo

Muted Screens of Group
Health Insurance

Let's check it Out

XP Cover /
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% Contact Us

Insurance Co r

Home Health Insurance

Donec ullamcorper nulla non metus auctor fringilla. Integer - \
posuere erat a ante venenatis dapibus posuere velit aliquet. °
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit. ).
@
+91 Enter your mobile number 0

Get a Quote
-




% Xpcover

Customer Selection

Insurance

Domestic |
Health Inst

Donec ullamcorper nulla non metus at
posuere erat a ante venenatis dapibus
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectet

+966 Enter your mobile ni

Get a Quote

Hello!

We are making your experience better

O
At

New Customer

Donec ullamcorper nulla non metus
auctor fringilla. Integer posuere erat a
ante venenatis dapibus posuere

O
v

Existing Customer

Donec ullamcorper nulla non metus
auctor fringilla. Integer posuere erat a
ante venenatis dapibus posuere




Company Details

Insured Members Premium
Information Information Calculation

Insured Information

Aenean lacinia bibendum nulla sed consectetur. Duis mollis, est non commodo
luctus, nisi erat porttitor ligula, eget lacinia odio sem nec elit. Maecenas sed diam
eget risus varius blandit sit amet non magna.

Applicant Information

Company ID

Aenean lacinia bibendum nulla sed consectetur.

Applicant Contact Information

Mobile Number

Quam Ultricies Vulputate Tortor

Email Address

Aenean lacinia bibendum nulla sed consectetur.

@ You progress as been saved

Upload
Documents

National ID Number

+Q66 Enter mobile number

Email Address

Final Offef
& Payment

In progress

X



Verification Required

OTP Please enter your one time password

One time password has been send to your mobile number +Q6646"***54

Valid for 2 minutes and 23 seconds. Resend Now?

Mobile number not valid?
Please Contact Customer Care, and we are going to help you.
Call us on 920044112



Members Information

Aenean lacinia bibendum nulla sed consectetur. Duis mollis, est non commodo
luctus, nisi erat porttitor ligula, eget lacinia odio sem nec elit. Maecenas sed diam
eget risus varius blandit sit amet non magna.

Minimum member count Member to be added in this unified policy 19 v

Members Listing

© Members Information

You have completed 1 of 25 members

You can bulk upload members information via a spreadsheet template —
N Import here

Need a template? Download here

1 Aadhar ID 2174219002149

Complete Edit
Employee, Married, Male, Class B

2 Aadhar ID 2174219002149 . Edit
Employee, Married, Male, Class B

3 Aadhar ID 2174219002149 —— Edit
Employee, Married, Male, Class B

4 Aadhar ID 2174219002149 e Edit
Employee, Married, Male, Class B

5 Aadhar ID 2174219002149 Complete Edit
Employee, Married, Male, Class B

6 Aadhar ID 2174219002149 Complete Edit
Employee, Married, Male, Class B

7 Aadhar ID 2174219002149 e Edit

@ Only once you completed all entries and exported the documnets for f i e \ _



Add Members details

Insured Members Premium
Information Information Calculation

Members Information

Aenean lacinia bibendum nulla sed consectetur. Duis mollis, est non commodo
luctus, nisi erat porttitor ligula, eget lacinia odio sem nec elit. Maecenas sed diam
eget risus varius blandit sit amet non magna.

Members Information

You have completed 1 of 25 members

@ You can bulk upload members information via a spreadsheet template

Need a template? Download here

Aadhar ID 2174219002149

Employee, Single, Female, Class C

@ Only once you completed all entries and exported the documnets for
signing and stamping can you proceed to the next step

Upload
Documents

Final Offef
& Payment

'? Import here

In progress Edit

Add additional member @



o @ O <am®

Insured Members Premium Upload Final Offer
Information Information Calculation Documents & Payment

Upload Support Documents

Aenean lacinia bibendum nulla sed consectetur. Duis mollis, est non commodo
luctus, nisi erat porttitor ligula, eget lacinia odio sem nec elit. Maecenas sed diam
eget risus varius blandit sit amet non magna.

Up|Qad re|e\/ant dOCS ............................................................

Company ID

- Empty

Drag and drop documents here or just
click here to browse files

Medical Declaration Forms (MDFs)

e sarah.pdf Remove @

Drag and drop documents here or just
click here to browse files

..................................................

............................................................

Place holder document

- Place_holder_document.pdf Remove @

Drag and drop documents here or just
click here to browse files

Place holder document



X

Insured Members Premium
Information Information Calculation

Final Offer & Payment

Aenean lacinia bibendum nulla sed consectetur. Duis mollis, est non commodo
luctus, nisi erat porttitor ligula, eget lacinia odio sem nec elit. Maecenas sed diam
eget risus varius blandit sit amet non magna.

@ Confirmation
¢ Upload any addItIOnal DOCS Your quotation is ready, please sign and upload

1.
Download and . .
Quotation / Draft Policy

sign

P0619-MTI-CRQ1-751034

2.
Upload signed
quotation here

Drag and drop documents here or just
click here to browse files

Signed Quotation

: ~/: Signed Quotation

o RO

Upload Final Offer
Documents & Payment

Reference Number:
412341287210921



X

© © o o (5)

Insured Members Premium Upload Final Offer
Information Information Calculation Documents & Payment

Final Offer & Payment

Aenean lacinia bibendum nulla sed consectetur. Duis mollis, est non commodo
luctus, nisi erat porttitor ligula, eget lacinia odio sem nec elit. Maecenas sed diam
eget risus varius blandit sit amet non magna.

* Quotation Number and Payment ©® Quotation Number Generated
I_| N k helper text

Your Quotation number is

412341287210921
Please pay it before DD/MM/YYYY

Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing
elit, sed do eiusmod tempor incididunt ut labore et
dolore magna aliqua.



Personal Business

E Our Products v Contact Us

My Policies My Quotations (2) My Claims | My Service Requests My Profile

All Quotations Motor Health Travel Life

Your Profile Summary
All Quotations Active

Qu Otati O n I_i Sti n g ¢ Health Quotations 75%

Health Quotation ID. 3293023918819
% You've nearly completed your profile. You just need

Insurance Type: Group Health- Unified to add a few more thing:
Quuotation Expiry: 07/08/2022

\/ Personal Information

Completed
Quotation Actions
Awaiting PAYMENT > \/ Contact Information
Completed

Address Information
Missing

Complete Profile

X



Offline sync
Org Contacts to Accounts

in CRM
o Add Organizational - Create Org Contact in Accounts
> E— I
Contact Add Representative PMS > (CRM)
Partner
Offline sync
, Edit Organizational o Update Org Contact ' Org Com?:g;’MAcmums
Contact g in PMS ;
R > Accounts
e » (CRM)
‘ ) ( : F , Edit/Delete . Update Org Contact ;
r O e S S ‘ O W Representative - in PMS
Apply loading at policy level . Up_date quoto Al Show premium details to
— » Check CH letter ———>» —»{ Calculate premium premium received from —>» .I
and/or member level Ifoundry partner
uw

;

Apply discount from
commission

XP Cover



What you
get from

® XPCover

Dedicated underwriting team to create

innovative insurance products

World Class
Technology

Built with super
scalability and
flexibility

Peace of
Mino

We take care of
everything, end
to end

XP Cover /



Global Presence, complied with local regulations

Who are we?

Team of Insurance Professionals having experience

in Insurance domain across multiple countries

Some of our clients

@ amazons. -
= N
1Sl 1 I

pha rma raCk Payments Platform as a Service

turtcm AAAROH"NFO SP S QACE XP Cover /

INSURANCE BROKERS



Always there to innovate

Lets join hands

hi@xpcover.com

@xpcover

@] xpcover

Address Would love to have a chat with you

Lower Parel, Mumbai
Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

Let's Try It

XP Cover


mailto:hi@xpcover.com?subject=HI
https://www.linkedin.com/company/xpcover
https://twitter.com/1xpcover




NAVIGATIONS

B5 Dashboards

= Layouts

ad  Mailbox

|

Ecommerce

APPS

Calendar

i]:

Messanger

o ©

Contacts

File Manager

To-Do

m  m

News Feed

Search...

Client Creation

02

Company Info Employee Details

CRN *

Company CRN ID

Company Name*

Company Name

Company Email Address*

cellophane@gmail.com

Company Phone Number*

(+1)408-657-9007

03

Business Hours

2018 Copyrights © DigitalHeaps

= ‘. ‘ George Martin =
HR- 15t Screen

04

Email Setup

[

< Previous Next Step >

Home _

Forms _

Form Wizard



X

Search...

Client Creation

o—oO

Personal Information Company Info

Head HR Name

Cellophane Square

Head HR Email ID*

cellophane@gmail.com

Head HR Phone Number*

(+1)408-657-9007

You Position in Company*

03

Business Hours

Upload list of Employees
or

Just Drag and Drop

2018 Copyrights © DigitalHeaps

Submit

.. HR- Company Details

04

Email Setup

Add Details >

XP Cover /



Search... = £ . George Martin =
~ HR- Upload Employee View

Client Creation Home _ Forms _ Form Wiza
NAVIGATIONS
Dashboards
=
ull
Layouts 04
- Mailbox Personal Information Company Info Employee Details Email Setup
M
Ecommerce
APPS Employees
Calendar Modify the uploaded list
=
Messanger Show | 10 ¥ Entries Search Q
Contacts
a8 Invoice# v Created v Status v Customer v Due v Service v Total v
File Manager
= INV-024 20 Mar 2018 Draft Gunther Beard 20 May 2018 Graphic Designer 3142 000
To-Do
5
News Feed INV-025 28 Mar 2018 Paid Linguil 28 May 2018 UI/UX Designer 3122 000
B
INV-025 10 Apl 2018 Paid Pelican Steve 10 Jun 2018 Accountant 3158 000
PAGES
Invoices
INV-028 17 May 2018 Pending Inverness McKenzie 17 Jul 2018 Web Designer 82 000
Events
[ ]
INV-033 19 May 2018 Draft Gustav Purpleson 19 Jul 2018 UX Designer 3118 000
404 Page
=
Projects INV-035 23 May 2018 Paid Eleanor Fant 23 Jul 2018 construction Building 3192 000
1]
Coming Soon
K/ INV-039 30 Jun 2018 Draft Fleece Marigold 30 Aug 2018 Accountant 398 000
Profile
[
INV-042 17 Jul 2018 Paid Lance Bogrol 17 Sep 2018 Art Designer 382 000
INV-044 02 Aug 2018 Draft Alan Fresco 02 Oct 2018 Ul Designer 3148 000
INV-046 09 Aug 2018 Paid Spruce Springclean 09 Oct 2018 CEO 82 000
Invoice # Created Status Customer Due Service Total
Showing 1to 10 of 57 Entries Prev o1 02 .. 05 Next

< Previous
XP Cover /

2018 Copyrights © DigitalHeaps



NAVIGATIONS

Dashboards

Layouts

Mailbox

K

Ecommerce

APPS

Calendar

i1

Messanger

Contacts

o o

File Manager

To-Do

m

News Feed

=]

PAGES

Invoices

Events

(S

404 Page
=

Projects
"

Coming Soon

Profile
[}

Client Creation

Designations

Personal Information

5000

02

Company Info

Theme06:3800

Send confirmation mail to Head HR*

email@email.com

Send Mail to All Employees* Yes

® Theme: 01
@ Theme: 02
® Theme: 03
@ Theme: 04
® Theme: 05

DY ‘ ‘ George Martin =

Home _ Forms _ Form Wizard

03 04
Business Hours Email Setup
Premium Breakup ®Theme: 01 @ Theme: 02 @ Theme: 03

@ Theme: 04 @ Theme: 05 @ Theme: 06

2009 2010 201 2012 2013 2014

Save Draft Send Email >

2018 Copyrights © DigitalHeaps

HR- Send Mail to all employees

XP Cover /



HR- Remove Employee Confirmation

m = Jg . George Martin =

Manage Employees Home _

Dashboards

Layouts

Mailbox
= Status

_ Ecommerce Employees

Removed*

Wallet Updated
With *

Calendar

i3

Messanger

’ o< |
Contacts

File Manager

n

To-Do

News Feed

Invoices

il

Events

=]

404 Page

L2}

Projects

Coming Soon

K

Profile

2018 Copyrights © DigitalHeaps

XP Cover



Search

Manage Employees

NAVIGATIONS

Dashboards
=
e Add Employee
Layouts

o Email ID
Mailbox

abc@abc.com

K

Ecommerce

APPS

Calendar

Messanger

Contacts

o o

File Manager

n

Employees

To-Do Modify the uploaded list

m

News Feed Show | 10 ¥ | Entries

B

PAGES Selec‘

Invoices

Events
&

404 Page
=

Projects

Coming Soon

Profile

Showing 1to 10 of 57 Entries

EmpID v

INV-024

INV-025

INV-025

INV-028

INV-033

INV-035

INV-039

INV-042

INV-044

INV-046

Status v

Draft

Paid

Paid

Pending

Draft

Paid

Draft

Paid

Draft

Paid

Reporting To

Select

Upload list of Employees
or
Just Drag and Drop
Add

Employee v

Gunther Beard

Policy Active from v

Lingui|

Pelican Steve

Inverness McKenzie

Gustav Purpleson

Eleanor Fant

Fleece Marigold

Lance Bogrol

Alan Fresco

Spruce Springclean

10 Jun 2018
17 Jul 2018
19 Jul 2018
23 Jul 2018

17 Ser

02 Oct 2018

09 Oct 2018

2018 Copyrights © DigitalHeaps

= ‘ ’ George Martin

Home _ Forms _ Form Wiz

v
&
Search a
Service v Total v
Graphic Designer 3142 000
UI/UX Designer 3122 000
Accountant %158 000
Web Designer ¥82 000
UX Designer %118 000
construction Building %192 000
Accountant %98 000
Art Designer ¥82 000
Ul Designer %148 000
CEO ¥82 000
Prev o1 02 05 Next

< Previous Next Step >

HR- Add Employees

XP Cover /



. HR- Add Designation
Search... = 8 George Martin =

Designations Home _ Forms _ Form Wi
NAVIGATIONS
Dashboards
=
= Add Designations
Layouts
= Designation Reporting To
Mailbox
= 09:30 09:30 v
Ecommerce .
= Insurable Family Members
2 Children X Add Members All Designations having same Insurable Members
APPS
i Calendar Designation Points
=
Messanger 1234567
Q
Contacts
a

File Manager

= Designations
To-Do DataTables has most features enabled by default, so all you need to do to use it with your own ables is to call the construction function: ¥().DataTable();
= News Feed First Name v Email v Start Datev Coverage v Family Membersv
Caspian Bellevedere bellevedere@gmail.com 20 May 2018 312 500 Yes
PAGES
Invoices
Gustav Purpleson purples| 02 Jun 2018 %10 200 Yes
Events
=
Natalya Undergrowth undergrowth@gmail.com 03 Jul 2018 315 450 No
404 Page
=
Projects Inverness McKenzie Inverness@gmail.com 09 Aug 2018 316 750 Yes
"
Coming Soon
K/ Dianne Ameter ameter@gmail.com 23 Sep 2018 320 500 Yes
Profile
[ ]
Druid Wensleydale wensleydale@gmail.com 29 Sep 2018 11250 No

2018 Copyrights © DigitalHeaps

XP Cover /



@ = Support Ticket Mgmt

Support Tickets Home - Apps - Support Tickets
NAVIGATIONS

2% Dashboards Requested by

Ticket ID:#1487 status: (EID)

Layouts

S Mailbox I’'m having problems with my software Mar 06 «
Fletch Skinner

e Fletch Skinner Mar 06 2018,10:30 PM | ~ Created by

™ Ecommerce

. o . ar 2 ,12:
e Hi, Could you help me with a thing? 06 Mar 2018, 12:30 PM
® Even the all-powerful Pointing has no control about the blind Last Activity
g Calendar o A small river named Duden flows by their place and supplies it with the necessary regelialia. It is a paradisematic 07 Mar 2018, 05:45 PM
country in which roasted parts of sentences fly into your mouth.
@ Messanger

What happend with the four missing items? Assigned to

B Contacts

&  File Manager @ Fletch Skinner Mar 06 2018, 12:02 PM - /'\

A wonderful serenity has taken possession of my entire soul, like these sweet mornings of spring which | enjoy with my

B To-Do whole heart. | am alone, and feel the charm of existence in this spot was created. Dominic L.Ement
El News Feed % Attached file: 02_Creative Agency.jpg & 04_About-Us.jpg
PAGES
ﬁ‘ Dominic L. Ement Mar 06 2018, 04:15PM | ~
E L] Hi,Sorry for the delay we was in helidays.please send me your listed questions.
B Events
Fletch Skinner Mar 06 2018, 04:30 PM | ¥
@ 404 Page . . .
9 Hi, Could you help me with a thing?
" Projects ® What's happened to me? he thought. It wasn't a dream.
o A picture that he had recently cut out of an illustrated magazine and housed in a nice, gilded frame.lt showed a lady
4 Coming Soon fitted out with a fur hat and fur boa who sat upright, raising a heavy.
@ Profile
#\ Dominic L. Ement Mar 06 2018, 06:45 PM v
USER INTERFACE Assistant plugin not active, it triggers fatal errors!
o Even the all-powerful Pointing has no control about the blind texts is an almost unorthographic life One however line of
E3 Elements blind by the name of Lorem Ipsum decided the far World of Grammar.

Aa Typography
Type the comment...
O Icons

E Tables

Q Add File Or Drop File here

0
O Logout Mark as Solved

2018 Copyrights © DigitalHeaps

XP Cover /



Search... = 8 .

Support Tickets Hom

Ticket Status

Quick Statistics

List of ticket opend by customers

Total Tickets

2016 207 2018
Open Tkets e

64 This Month 28 This Month o
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep
Latest Tickets (Showing 01 to 06 of 45 Tickets) 4 01-45Pages P Tye
Ticket ID Subjects Customer Status Last Upda
1487 I'm having problems with my software Inverness McKenzie m 02 Days ag¢
1684 Not Work Console Dominic L. Ement 02 Days ag¢
1846 Need help with software installation Fletch Skinner Open 03 Days agr
1523 I’'m having problems with my software Gunther Beard Closed 03 Days ag«
2124 How to change Menu Button? Benjamin Evalent @ 03 Days agt
2349 Sofeware not working Alan Fresco m 03 Days agr
2451 I'm having problems with my software Malcolm Function Closed 04 Days ag:
3483 Pending account activation Dylan Meringue 04 Days agr
3612 Need to update. Help me Fergus Douchebag m 05 Days agt
3714 Assistant plugin not active,it triggers errors! Lance Bogrol @ 05 Days ag¢

2018 Copyrights © DigitalHeaps

XP Cover /



Manage Your Order

A small river named Duden flows by their place and supplies it with the necessary

regelialia. It is a paradisematic country in which roasted parts of sentences fly into your
mouth.

Ph - (+1)804-873-7820
Fax - (+1)714-443-5479

@ Gleek

Login into Your Account
Email ID*

yournamec

Password*

F

Or with Login

Don’t have an account? Register Now

2018 Copyrights © DigitalHeaps

got Passworc

Login

XP Cover /



Recover Password

XP Cover /



Re-enter password

XP Cover /



Dashboards

Layouts

Mailbox

Ecommerce

Calendar

Messanger

Contacts

File Manager

To-Do

News Feed

Invoices

Events

404 Page

Projects

Coming Soon

Profile

Claims Details

Fill the Form

Employee ID

City

Patient
Relationship

Name

Age

Diagnosis

Upload |
Prescription

Upload Other
Docs (Zip)

Expected Stay
Length

Add Comments

DigitalHeaps

Hospitals in your City

@ Kokilaben Hospital

@ Presentation on target of 2017
order and sales Marketing.

@ Meeting with CEO’s and boards

Things to keep in Mind

View all

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

More

Darwin Creative Agency Theme

Claim Filing 2

XP Cover



Dashboards

Layouts

Mailbox

M

Ecommerce

Calendar

Bk

Messanger

(]

Contacts

o

File Manager

To-Do

m

News Feed

m

>

3ES

Invoices

=

Events

404 Page

2}

Projects

Coming Soon

Profile

Claims Details

PLANNING TO GET HOSPITALISED WITHIN
2-10 DAYS

Fill the Form

Employee ID Select Employee

City Select D

Patient o
Relationship 20/03/201¢

Name 20/03/2018

Age 16

Diagnosis 20/03/2018

Upload OO/
Prescription S

Upload Other :
Docs (Zip) e

Expected Stay
Length

Add Comments

g

ALREADY AT HOSPITAL

~

(€]

2018 Copyrights © DigitalHeaps

= ‘ . George Martin =
Home _ Forms _ Forr
Hospitals in your City View all

@ Kokilaben Hospital
Bandra

Mumba

@ Presentation on target of 2017
order and sales Marketing.

@:nm yy building on worlds healt
i consult organizatior

7M 2018

Meeting with CEO’s and boards
02 PM March, 2018

Things to keep in Mind More

Darwin Creative Agency Theme

all rive amed Duden flow

y their p and supplies it

with the necessary r alia. It is a para

Claim Filing

XP Cover



NAVIGATIONS

58 Dashboards

Layouts

Mailbox

>~
M

™ Ecommerce

APPS
g5 Calendar
@ Messanger
a8

Contacts

File Manager

m

To-Do

m

News Feed

PAGES

Invoices

@ 404 Page

Events

" Projects
4 Coming Soon

@ Profile

USER INTERFACE
E3 Elements
Aa Typography
© Icons

EE Tables

(U} Logout

Search...

FAQs

General Inquiries

New around here? Start with
the Business

Gleek Features
@ Dive deeper into Advik robust

features.
Permissions & Privacy
a We take security & Privacy

seriously.

Pricing & Plans
8 New around here? Start with

the Business

Gleek Enterprise
Supercharge your GitHub

Enterprise instance.

= ‘ . George Martin ¥

Home - Pages - FAQs

Frequently Asked Questions

General Inquiries
New around here? Start with the Business

What is Gleek? *
Is Gleek available on browsers other than chrome? *

How do | know advik is installed? -

He lay on his armour-like back, and if he lifted his head a little he could see his brown belly, slightly domed and divided by arches into stiff sections. The
bedding was hardly able to cover it and seemed ready to slide off any moment.His many legs, pitifully thin compared with the size of the rest of him,
waved about helplessly as he looked

"What's happened to me? " he thought. It wasn't a dream. His room, a proper human room although a little too small, lay peacefully His room, a proper
human room although a little too small, lay peacefully between its four familiar walls.

Even the all-powerful Pointing has no control? *
He lay on his armour-like back, and if he lifted? *
How do i submita features request? *
How do | cannot several repos in one task board? *
How do | invite other to use advik on my repo? *

+

What happens if | am on a computer without Advik installed?

FAQS
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NAVIGATIONS Profile Page Home - F

APPS

Employee- Profile Page

Layouts

% Mailbox

"™ Ecommerce

PAGES

& Calendar

Mitchell C. Shay mitchell@ghdesigner.com (+1) 321-837-1030
UX/ Ul Designer Email ID Phone No

Q Messanger

[ Contacts
& File Manager Family
You can also invert the colors—with light text on dark backgrounds
B To-Do
Location Relationship~ Pre-Existing Disease v
Bl News Feed

Parsley Montana 7634825 Blue Riband California

USER INTERFACE

Invoices Jarvis Pepperspray Treenut 8421678 Burton's Maryland Specials Massachusetts
& Events T
o Phillip Anthropy Sweetener 8462150 Quaker Instant Oatmeal Illinois
Iz 404 Page
Alan Fresco 8741632 Disney Pixar Milk Chocolate Crispy Bars Michigan
I Projects
4 Coming Soon

@ Profile L.
Policies Bought
Add to enable a hover state on table rows.
E3 Elements D Policy Name Points remaining Status Date Premium Paid

Aa Typography

248 Abraham Pigeon 2487 Belle Club ® Active 12 Apr 2018 34,348.00
© Icons

287 Douglas Lyphe 024 Rodger Village ® Active 29 Apr 2018 $2,162.00
B Tables

331 Ursula Gurnmeister 6874 Kerluke Trail ® Idle 02 Jun 2018 $6,917.00
(U]

Logout 359 Ingredia Nutrisha 2698 Washington Avenue ® Active 18 Jun 2018 %3,298.00
394 Alan Fresco 3996 S twood Drive ® Idle 05 Jul 2018 $2,694.00

2018 Copyrights © DigitalHeaps
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Search... = ‘ . George Martin v =

NAVIGATIONS Profile Page Home - Pages - Profile Page

APPS

Employee- Change Password

Layouts

N Mailbox

'™ Ecommerce

PAGES

& Calendar

Mitchell C. Shay mitchell@ghdesigner.com (+1) 321-837-1030
UX /Ul Designer Email ID Phone No

Q Messanger

p Contacts
& File Manager Family
You can also invert the colors—with light text on dark backgrounds.
B To-Do
Location Relationshi Pre-Existing Disease v
E) News Feed

Parsley Montana Candy 7634825 Blue Riband California
USER INTERFACE

Jarvis Pepperspray Massachusetts

Reeices Change Password

Ea Events Phillio Anth N lllino:
hillip Anthropy ew Linput-1 inois
Password putTs
@ 404 Page
AT Re-enter Select from the list Riichigen
' Projects Password

4 Coming Soon

@ Profile -
Policies Bought Update
Add to enable a hover state on table rows.
B3 Elements D Policy Name Points remaining Status Date Premium Paid
Aa Typography 248 Abraham Pigeon 2487 Belle Club ® Active 12 Apr 2018 74,348.00
© Icons
287 Douglas Lyphe 024 Rodger Village ® Active 29 Apr 2018 ¥2,162.00
EE Tables
331 Ursula Gurnmeister 6874 Kerluke Trail ® [dle 02 Jun 2018 ¥6,917.00
(U]
e 359 Ingredia Nutrisha 2698 Washington Avenue ® Active 18 Jun 2018 ¥3,298.00
394 Alan Fresco 3996 Sweetwood Drive ® [dle 05 Jul 2018 ¥2,694.00

2018 Copyrights © DigitalHeaps
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u= Dashboards
= Layouts
5 Mailbox

‘™ Ecommerce

PAGES

& Calendar

Q Messanger
(] Contacts

# File Manager

Bl To-Do

Bl News Feed

USER INTERFACE

oA Invoices
i Events
I 404 Page
I Projects
4 Coming Soon

@ Profile

E3 Elements
Aa Typography

© Icons

Family

Mitchell C. Shay
UX / Ul Designer

You can also invert the colors—with light text on dark backgrounds.

Parsley Montana

Jarvis Pepperspray

Phillip Anthropy

Alan Fresco

Policies Bought

Location

Update Family Member Status

Relationship

Update Status

Upload
Document

Add to enable a hover state on table rows.

ID Policy Name
248 Abraham Pigeon
287 Douglas Lyphe

7634825

.input-Ig

Select from the list

Upload pdf documents in zip to support changing the status

Points remaining

2487 Belle Club

024 Rodger Village

Relationshipv

Blue Riband

Cancel

Status

® Active

® Active

mitchell@ghdesigner.com

(+1) 321-837-1030

Phone No

Pre-Existing Disease v

California

Massachusetts

Illinois

Michigan

Date Premium Paid
12 Apr 2018 34,348.00
29 Apr 2018 ¥2,162.00

Employee- Add Family Members

XP Cover / Insurance Presentation
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Dashboards

Layouts

Mailbox

Ecommerce

Calendar

Messanger

Contacts

File Manager

To-Do

News Feed

Invoices

Events

404 Page

Projects

Coming Soon

Profile

Service Status

Status of all Services

Service ID

12345

12345

345678

4567

42113

23121

Service Providers

Richard B. Weber

Diedra C. Golston

Amanda B. Eden

John S. Nunez

Amanda B. Eden

John S. Nunez

Comments from Service Provider

2018 Copyrights © DigitalHeaps

Status

Cancel

Cancel

N
X
“0

Status Date

J/_\J. . George Martin =

Home _

Create Request

Actions

"/ ®

)

®

®

Status of Service Providers for Employees

XP Cover



NAVIGATIONS

2% Dashboards

Layouts

S Mailbox

™ Ecommerce

APPS
g Calendar

@ Messanger
[} Contacts

& File Manager
B To-Do

Bl News Feed

PAGES
B Invoices
E3 Events

I 404 Page

' Projects

% Coming Soon

® Profile

USER INTERFACE
E3 Elements
Aa Typography
O Icons

B Tables

U} Logout

Client List

Clients

Show | 10 ¥ | Entries
Invoice# v Created v
INV-024 20 Mar 2018
INV-025
INV-025
INV-028 17 May 2018
INV-033 19 May
INV-035 May 2018
INV-039
INV-042 17 Jul 2018
INV-044 02 Aug 2018
INV-046
Invoice # Created

Showing 1to 10 of 57 Entries

Status v

Draft

Paid

Paid

Pending

Draft

Paid

Draft

Paid

Draft

Paid

Status

Customer v

Gunther Beard

Linguil

Pelican Steve

Inverness McKenzie

Gustav Purpleson

Eleanor Fant

Fleece Marigold

Lance Bogrol

Alan Fresco

Spruce Springclean

Customer

2018 Copyrights © XPCover
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Search

Industry v v

Graphic Designer

UI/UX Designer

Accountant

Web Designer

UX Designer

construction Building

Accountant

Art Designer

Ul Designer

CEO

Industry

Prev

o1

Home -

Premium

¥142 000

122 000

%158 000

¥82 000

¥118 000

¥192 000

¥98 000

382000

3148 000

382000

Total

Trading View

Next

U/W- List of Clients

XP Cover /



Search
Widget
NAVIGATIONS
Dashboards
==
Layouts

= Mailbox 3210

Happy Customer
Ecommerce
APPS
Calendar
=
Messanger Pie Chart
p Contacts

= File Manager

=]
To-Do

=]
News Feed

PAGES

A Invoices
Events
404 Page

Projects
- Active Tasks (4/5) Today

Coming Soon

. Name Folder
Profile
USERENETRBISE

E3
Typography a
Aa

Icons

Tables D

Logout

o
S
8
2

o
S
8
2

Docum

Docul

® 0060060060606 6 606 6 0 e

4230

Projects Completed

@ Theme:01
@ Theme:02
@ Theme:03

Comments

Send over invesment documents.

This is a wider card with supporting text and below as a

natural lead-in to content

Prepare for a bi-weekly meeting to discuss new.

his is 2

natural lead-in to content

Send over invesment documents.

This is a wider card with supporting text and below as a

natural lead-in to content

Schedule - Overdue for 3 days

ide with supporting text and below

432

Award Winning

Line Chart

150

100

* o .\

2009 2010

Name

Assigned to Mark.K

Assigned to Jhon.D

Assigned to Smith.H

Assigned to Jack.A

Schedule a call with Claudia for Thursday

Send over invesment documents.

This is a wider card with supporting text and below as a

natural lead-in to content

Schedule - Overdue for 3 days

Assigned to Rose.S

Assigned to Jack.A

Schedule a call with Claudia for Thursday

Send over invesment documents.
This is

natural lead-in to content.

Schedule - Overdue for 3 days

wider card with supporting text and below as a

Assigned to Rose.S

Assigned to Jack.A

Schedule a call with Claudia for Thursday

Send over invesment documents.
This is a wider card with support

natural lead-in to content

Schedule - Overdue for 3 days

ext and below as a

Assigned to Rose.S

Assigned to Jack.A

Schedule a call with Claudia for Thursday

Send over invesment documents.
This is a wider ca

natural lead-in to content,

Schedule - Overdue for 3 days

vith supporting text and below as a

Assigned to Rose.S

Assigned to Jack.A

Schedule a call with Claudia for Thursday

Send over invesment documents.
This is a wider card with support

natural lead-in to content

Schedule - Overdue for 3 days

ext and below as a

Assigned to Rose.S

Assigned to Jack.A

Schedule a call with Claudia for Thursday

Send over invesment documents.

This is a wider card with supporting tex

natural lead-in to content,

and below as a

Assigned to Rose.S

2018 Copyrights © DigitalHeaps

Th
Theme 02: 75

Theme

124

Branches

. George Martin > =

Home - Widget

© Theme:01 @ Theme:02 ® Theme:03

2012

Date

Added 04-Mar-2018

Added 07-Mar-2018

Added 06-Apr-2018

Added 23-May-2018

Added 06-Apr-2018

Added 23-May-2018

Added 06-Apr-2018

Added 23-May-2018

Added 06-Apr-2018

Added 23-May-2018

Added 06-Apr-2018

Added 23-May-2018

Added 06-Apr-2018

Added 23-May-2018

Added 06-Apr-2018

2013

Actions
& [ ]
& [ ]
& L]
& [ ]
& L]
& [ ]
& L]
& L]
& [ ]
& [ ]
& L]
& [ ]
& [ ]
& [ ]
& L]

2014

U/W- List of Tasks

XP Cover /



NAVIGATION

Dashboards

Layouts

5 Mailbox

-
Ecommerce

APPS

Calendar

Bt

Messanger
[ Contacts
& File Manager

=]
To-Do

=]

News Feed

& Invoices

Events

404 Page

Projects

Coming Soon

Profile_
USEREISHARHTISE

]
Typography
Aa

Icons

g Tebles

Logout

3210

Happy Customer

Pie Chart

Assign to

Active Tasks (4/5) Today

©
o
o
®
o
®
o
®
o
o
o
®
o
®

Name

Employee

Folde

4230

Projects Completed

432

Award Winning

Line Chart

150

100
@ Theme:01 )
@ Theme:02
@ Theme:03
10
0

Rohit Saxena

Current Workload 10 Clients

cument

Documem

Docum:

Docum

cument

Send over invesment documents.

s a wider card with supporting text and below as a

Schedule - Overdue for 3 days

Schedule a call with Claudia for Thursday

Send over invesment documents.
This is a wider card with sug

Schedule - Overdue for 3 days
Schedule a call with Claudia for Thursday

Send over invesment documents.

his is a wider card with supporting text and b

Schedule - Overdue for 3 days
Schedule a call with Claudia for Thursday

Send over invesment documents.

ard with

Schedule - Overdue for 3 days
Schedule a call with Claudia for Thursday

Send over invesment documents.

pporting text and below as ¢

Schedule - Overdue for 3 days
Schedule a call with Claudia for Thursday

Send over invesment documents.

his is @ wider ¢ th st t

orting text and below as a

Schedule - Overdue for 3 days

Schedule a call with Claudia for Thursday

Send over invesment documents.

Th wide h supporting text and belo

2009 2010

Assigned to Smith.H
Assigned to Jack.A
Assigned to Rose.S
Assigned to Jack.A
Assigned to Rose.S
Assigned to Jack.A
Assigned to Rose.S
Assigned to Jack.A
Assigned to Rose.S
Assigned to Jack.A
Assigned to Rose.S
Assigned to Jack.A

Assigned to Rose.S

2018 Copyrights © XPCover
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Home -

124 %%rﬂ

Branches

® Theme:01 @ Theme:02 @ Theme:03

L
°
2012 2013 2014
Date Actions
Added 04-Mar-2018 2 [
Added 07-Mar-2018 L2 L]
Added 06-Apr-2018 R |
Added 23-May-2018 > §
Added 06-Apr-2018 > u
Added 23-May-2018 L
Added 06-Apr-2018 P |
Added 23-May-2018 A |
Added 06-Apr-2018 - [ ]
Added 23-May-2018 - L ]
Added 06-Apr-2018 2 |
Added 23-May-2018 AR |
Added 06-Apr-2018 EAE |
Added 23-May-2018 PRl |
Added 06-Apr-2018 L

U/W- Assign task to team

XP Cover / Insurance Presentation



NAVIGATIONS

58 Dashboards
i Layouts
S Mailbox

™ Ecommerce

APPS

ga Calendar

@ Messanger
B Contacts

&  File Manager
B To-Do

Bl News Feed

PAGES

B Invoices

Events

I 404 Page

" Projects

4 Coming Soon

@ Profile

USER INTERFACE
E3 Elements
Aa Typography
O Icons

B Tables

o Logout

Search...

Trading View

Select Coin v

BTC/USD

10000
9000
8000
7000
6000

5000

4000

3000

2016 Apr

Recent Trading Activities

Trading Currency Activities

Deal ID Number

DID 1654784520

DID 1244754587

DID 1457787429

DID 1334788412

DID 1224544510

DID 1260345878

DID 1350782465

DID 1624484528

Jul Oct

Trade Time

16:25:59

18:27:26

13:15:48

17:20:38

19:30:52

18:12:46

21:05:59

17:21:45

BTC: 20/04/2019
Low: 1520

High: 1820
Close: 1860

Volume: 3740

2017 Apr Jul

Last Trade

$ 4,85,650

$2,45,155

$25,485

$ 30,150

$1,25150

$8,525

$ 3,45,150

$2,50,350

Last Price

$8,456.87

1000 . .

O

ct 2018

Complete

Pending

Cancelled

Complete

Cancelled

Pending

Complete

Cancelled

v
-
®
-
c
@

2018 Copyrights © DigitalHeaps

= £ . George Martin ¥ =

Home - Trading View

Daily Changes (24) Volume
$267.87 16,649,871 BTC

N\

Apr Jul Oct 2019 Apr Jul Oct

Transfer Coins
Payment* Minimum Value “0.001 BTC”

$ Enter your Payment BTC ~

Wallet Address*

B2 Wxz144Ak25Wxia7ad

Recent Transcation

. 2.35BTC ) . 8df2451bf...
. 0.58 LTC « . 8df2451bf.

View all

Ins Sales Team- Dashboard

XP Cover /



.t @ = Ins Sales Team

Manage Employees Home _ Forms _ Form Wizard
NAVIGATIONS
Dashboards
Employees
Layouts
Modify the uploaded list
Mailbox .
] Show 10 | Entries vate All Selected Search Q
Ecommerce
Select EmpID v Status v Employee v Policy Active from v Service v Total v
n INV-024 Draft Gunther Beard 20 May 2018 Graphic Designer 142 000
Calendar
Messanger INV-025 Paid Linguil 28 May 2018 UI/UX Designer %122 000
Contacts
2] INV-025 Paid Pelican Steve 10 Jun 2018 Accountant %158 000
File Manager
-
INV-028 Pending Inverness McKenzie 17 Jul 2018 Web Designer 382000
To-Do
8
News Feed INV-033 Draft Gustav Purpleson 19 Jul 2018 UX Designer %118 000
B
INV-035 Paid Eleanor Fant 23 Jul 2018 construction Building 192 000
PAGES
Invoices
INV-039 Draft Fleece Marigold 30 Aug 2018 Accountant 398 000
Events
INV-042 Paid Lance Bogrol 17 Sep 2018 Art Designer 382000
404 Page
4
R Projects INV-044 Draft Alan Fresco 02 Oct 2018 Ul Designer %148 000
Coming Soon
INV-046 Paid Spruce Springclean 09 Oct 2018 CEO 382000
Profile
-
Showing 1to 10 of 57 Entries Prev 01 02 05 Next

< Previous Next Step >

2018 Copyrights © DigitalHeaps
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Dashboards

Layouts

S Mailbox
Ecommerce

APPS
Calendar

Messanger
B Contacts
= File Manager

To-Do
a
News Feed

B Invoices

Events
404 Page

Projects

Coming Soon

Profile
USEEIGBTaE

]
Typography
Icons

Tables

Logout

Widget

3210

Happy Customer

Pie Chart

Audit Log

Name

©0 00000000000 oe

Today

Type

4230

Projects Completed

@ Theme:01
@ Theme:02

Action Done

Send over invesment documents.
This s a wider card with

atural lead-in to content

Prepare fora
Thi ider card wit g tex

atural lead-in to content.

Send over invesment documents.
This is a wider card with supporting tex

atural lead-in o content,

Schadule - Overdue for 3 days
Schedule a call with Claudia for Thursday

Send over invesment documents.
This s a wider card with supporti

atural lead-in to content

Schedule - Overdue for 3 days
Schedule a call with Claudia for Thursday

Send over invesment documents.
This is a wider card with

e

ral lead-in to content,

Schedule - Overdue for 3 days

Schedule a call with Claudia for Thursday

Send over invesment documents.
“This is a wider card with supporting text

ral lead-in to content,

Schedule - Overdue for 3 days
Schedule a call with Claudia for Thursday

Send over
This

wesment documents.
er card wit

with supporting text

ral lead-in to content,

Schedule - Overdue for 3 days
Schedule a call with Claudia for Thursday

Send over invesment documents.
This is a wider card with supporting text

atural lead-in to content.

Schedule - Overdue for 3 days
Schedule a call with Claudia for Thursday

Send over invesment documents.
This is a wider card with s 9 text

atural lead-in to content.

orting text an

-weekly meeting to discuss new...
o d b

432

Award Winning

Line Chart

2009 2010 Them

Name

Assigned to MarkK

Assigned to Jhon.D

Assigned to SmithH

Assigned to Jack A

Assigned to Rose.S.

Assigned to Jack A

Assigned to Rose.S

Assigned to Jack A

Assigned to Rose.S

Assigned to Jack A

Assigned to Rose.S

Assigned to Jack A

Assigned to Rose.S

Assigned to Rose.S.

2018 Copyrights © XPCover
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® Theme:01

i 2012

Date

Added 04-Mar-2018

Added 07-Mar-2018

Added 06-Apr-2018

Added 23-May-2018

Added 06-Apr-2018

Added 23-May-2018

Added 06-Apr-2018

Added 23-May-2018

Added 06-Apr-2018

Added 23-May-2018

Added 06-Apr-2018

Added 23-May-2018

Added 06-Apr-2018

Added 23-May-2018

Added 06-Apr-2018

Branches

Home - Widget

¥

® Theme:02 @ Theme:03.

2013 2014

Actions

Audit Log
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NEW FEATURES

OTHER FEATURES

B2B HR- Felicity Platform

External Service Providers - Marketplace
Employee Flex Benefits using Points

APls to integrate with any system
Notification Engine

XP Cover



NEW FEATURES

LAUNCHING SOON

Micro Insurance Configurator

« ChatGPT enabled complete service
« Integration with GreytHR

XP Cover



